## Coshocton County Engineer 2023 MVG SEALING, FDR PROJECT Bid Tab

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	APPROXIMATE UN	IT QUANTITIES	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Eng. Est. Unit	Eng. Est. Total	Melway Unit	Melway Total	Smalls Unit	Smalls Total
Base Bid							•	•		
1	409	122,676	GAL	MC-3000	\$3.70	\$453,901.20	\$3.80	\$466,168.80	\$3.75	\$460,035.00
2	409	32,633	GAL	MC-70	\$3.70	\$120,742.10	\$3.90	\$127,268.70	\$4.50	\$146,848.50
3	409	3,745	TONS	No. 8 Limestone	\$46.00	\$172,270.00	\$41.00	\$153,545.00	\$47.10	\$176,389.50
4	409	1,394	TONS	No. 57 Limestone	\$46.00	\$64,124.00	\$39.50	\$55,063.00	\$53.40	\$74,439.60
5	1601	60,629	SY	Full Depth Reclamation	\$2.50	\$151,572.50	\$1.00	\$60,629.00	\$0.75	\$45,471.75
6	614	1	LS	Maintaining Traffic	\$37,390.20	\$37,390.20	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$60,300.00	\$60,300.00
			•	TOTAL		\$1,000,000.00		\$882,674.50		\$963,484.35
							-11.73%		-3.65%	
							Recommend Award			